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 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1

P.O. BOX 23087
ST. JOHN'S, NL
A1B 4J9
ANNUAL BRANCH FINANCIAL/MEMBERSHIP REPORT

NAME OF BRANCH:
ANNUAL MEETING HELD:
NUMBER OF MEMBERS PRESENT:
ONGOING/ NEWLY ELECTED OFFICERS (Dec 1, 2018 – Nov 30, 2019)



· Following the branch’s AGM, one copy should be retained by the Branch Secretary and one copy forwarded to the Provincial Office.

ONGOING /NEWLY ELECTED BRANCH CONVENERS' NAME/ADDRESS/PHONE #/EMAIL



LIST OF MEMBERS 2018 – 2019
	1.
	13.
	25.

	2.

	14.
	26.

	3.

	15.
	27.

	4.

	16.
	28.

	5.

	17.
	29.

	6.

	18.
	30.

	7.

	19.
	31.

	8.

	20.
	32.

	9.

	21.
	33.

	10.
	22
	34.

	11.

	23.
	35.

	12.

	24.
	36.


If more than 36 members please attach paper with the continuing list of members.
�





1ST VICE PRESIDENT’S Name/Phone #:














PRESIDEN’TS Name/Address /Phone#/Email:


























SIGNATURE: ___________________________ 








2ND VICE PRESIDENT’S Name/Phone #:








TREASURER’S Name/Address /Phone#:























SIGNATURE: __________________________





SECRETARY’S Name/Address/ Phone#/Email:


























CANADIAN INDUSTRIES: 








AGRICULTURE:








EDUCATION & CULTURE:

















CITIZENSHIP & LEGISLATION: 








INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS:




















HOME ECONOMICS & HEALTH:























